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..... 5 [5] William David Blakeney, Jr. b: October 1, 1984 in Tuscaloosa,

..... 5 [6] George Russel Blakeney b: October 7, 1985 in Tuscaloosa, AL
..... 5 [7] Jonathan "Jon" Walters Blakeney b: January 21, 1988 in
Tuscaloosa, AL

... 4 [8] Barry Lynn Blakeney b: September 9, 1955 in Tuscaloosa, AL

. *2nd Wife of [1] Adolph Linden Blakeney:

..... +[9] Kay Frances Phurrough b: July 9, 1937 in Sylacauga, AL m:
December 25, 1979 in Birmingham, AL

2 Dessie Blakeney b: October 30, 1892 in Fayette Co. AL d: July 16, 1895
in Fayette Co. AL Chapel Hill Bapt. Cem

2 Cecil Carlos Blakeney b: November 6, 1900 in Fayette Co. AL
Newtonville d: December 22, 1984 in New Orleans, LA bur St. Francisville,
LA

... +Ruby Ray Taylor b: November 3, 1904 in Rayne, LA ? m: May 17, 1929 d:
September 8, 1983 in bur St. Francisville, LA

.3 Mollie Blakeney b: December 16, 1934 in Baton Rouge, LA

..... +Harold "Hal" Milton Fraser, Jr. b: June 7, 1928 in Birmingham, AL m:
January 26, 1956 in New Orleans, LA

... 4 Catherine "Cathie" Louise Fraser b: July 5, 1961 in New Orleans, LA
....... +Kenneth "Ken" Gary Brister b: August 5, 1964 in New Orleans, LA m:
November 29, 1991 in New Orleans, LA

..... 5 Leigh Elizabeth Brister b: October 8, 1993 in New Orleans, LA

... 4 Blakeney "Blake" Thomas Fraser b: February 5, 1964 in New Orleans,
LA

....... +Karyn Lynn Morel b: August 29, 1964 in Kittery, Maine m: May 24,
1986 in New Orleans, LA

..... 5 Jaynie Lynn Fraser b: December 29, 1987 in New Orleans, LA

..... 5 Blakeney "Blake" Thomas Fraser, Jr. b: May 27, 1992 in Mandeville,

----- Original Message -
From: <GStev72818@aol.com>

Sent: Tuesday, November 30, 1999 8:54 PM
Subject: Re: [ALFAYETT] Fayette Co. surnames

> Hi Devin do you know who Newton Blakeney's father is? Gary
>
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From: Doc and Phyllis Holliman <hoiliman@i-plus.net>
To: spoffard@gte.net <spoffard@gte.net>

Date:  Tuesday, January 18, 2000 11:04 PM

Subject: William Blakeney, Sr.

Dear John:

William Blakeney, Sr. was my g-g-g-g-grandfather. His son, Thomas, was my g-g-g-. | have studied
several sources of information on his life and offspring, and | too see a iot of confusion. | am inclined to
follow the pedigree as designed by Walt Holliman. He is very thorough, makes few mistakes and deals in
facts. The following is from his work on Blakeney Ancestors.

William Biakeney was born in 1763 in Granville (Bute) County, NC. He married Mary Rushing Jackson about
1784, She was bomn about 1767 and was the daughter of Benjamin Jackson and Mary Rushing. His grave
marker in the Blakeney Cemetery in Chesterfield County, SC, is marked: 1763 - 1808. There were 8
children.

i John Biakeney, born 1788, married Mary Lucy.

i Mary Blakeney, born 1789, married Peter May

jii William Blakeney, Jr., born 1780, married Leah Shehom

iv Fannie Blakeney, born about 1792. She appeared on the U.S. Census of 1800, in Chesterfield Co.,
SC, asafemale0-10

v Margaret Blakeney, born about 1796, married (~?--) English. She appeared on the U. S. Census of
1800 at Chesterfield, SC, as a female 0 - 10

vi  Nancy Blakeney, born about 1798, married (- ? --) Arant. She appeared on the U.S. Census of 1800
at Chesterfield, SC, as a female 0 - 10

vii  Hugh Blakeney, born about 1802, married Temperance Rushing

viii  Thomas Blakeney, born about 1807, married Sarah Roberts and had 8 children. She died in 1861. He
married Martha Nevins: no issue. He died in 1896.

Now for some conflicting information. Kathleen Sullivan shows 11 children of William, Sr. and Mary
Rushing Jackson ! Their names are (according to Kathleen) are: Frances; Jane; Hugh; Christina; John
T.; Mary; William, Jr.; Elizabeth; Pleasant; Alexander; and Thomas. | know this is incorrect. She added
new names to Walt's list and did not find ali of the names he listed.

| hope that this helps. You didn't explain your specific problem, but this should give us a start to unravel
whatever is troubling you. | have lots more info on William, Sr. Please send me your postal address and |
can xerox some of this stuff for snailmail. Keep me posted. My best, Doc
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From: Doc and Phyllis Holliman <holliman@i-plus.net>
To: spoffard@gte.net <spoffard@gte.net>
Date:  Tuesday, January 18, 2000 11:27 PM
Subject: Fw: John and David and Chambers

----- Original Message--—-

From: RLB119@aol.com <RLB119@aol.com>

To: alb21@simplecom.net <alb21@simplecom.net>; WALTHOLLI@aol.com
<WALTHOLLI@aol.com>; holliman@i-plus.net <holliman@i-plus.net>;
JimBlake@aol.com <JimBlake@aol.com>; plyday@usgs.gov <plyday@usgs.gov>;
patrick.boylan@windriver.com <patrick.boylan@windriver.com>

Date: Tuesday, January 18, 2000 1:39 AM

Subject: John and David and Chambers

>Dear Family,
>
>Ayeyiyiyiyi. John and David and Chambers. ::gathering breath for a long
>story::
>
>Many, many, many of Capt. John's descendants have long claimed David and
>Chambers as our own. While working on the southern version of the Blakeney
>newsletter in the mid-'90s, | found reference to this relationship in a
very
>old issue of the Canadian Blakeney association's paper. This absolutely
>fueled my imagination and | wrote an anecdotal-style article on the "trio"
>for our newsletter. Right after we mailed out all the copies, Dad found a
>later issue of the Canadian publication which amended the first. Although
>they hadn't absolutely ruled out the possibility of John, Chambers, and
David
>being brothers, they could not find any evidence that they were so.
>
>Well, Dad can tell you my reaction was not a pretty sight. | had just
>distributed about 200 newsletters with information | had not checked out on
>my own and which very likely was untrue. I've kept an eye out for info on
>the Loyalist brothers, hoping to find something that would prove the
>relationship and save my face. This very week, | instead find these chubby
>cheeks covered with egg.
>
>Our distant cousin is correct. The family of Chambers and David Blakely
>arrived in South Carolina aboard the ship The Earl of Donegal in 1768,
about
>20 years after we've placed John Blakeney in NC, near the border of SC.
>While John was said to have come from Limerick, the Loyalists did not.
>

~>>From A Compilation of the Original Lists of Protestant Immigrants to South
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>Carolina, 1763-1773 (Janie Revill, 1968), p.87:

>

>"Council Journal 33, page 312-325.

> Meeting of 22nd. December 1767.

> The Clerk reported to the Board than in pursuance of His Excellency the
>Governor's directions he had been on board the ship Earl of Denegal [sic],
>Duncan Ferguson Master and had sworn the Irish passengers arrived in her to
>their being Protestants and having come over on the encouragement and
bounty

>given by the Act of the General Assembly passed the 25th day of July 1761
>agreeable to a List he had delivered in at the Board Petitions praying to

be

>allowed the said Bounty from the undermentioned persons were then presented
>and read

>Names Ages
>William Blakely 52
>Elizabeth Blakely 54
>Mary Blakely 4
>David Blakely 22
>Chambers Blakly 18
>Elizabeth Blakly 28
>Sarah Blakly 24

>

>[other names]"
>

>Now, on p. 91, we see the bounty acres given some of them:

>

> "Ordered that the Public Treasurer do pay the Bounty of four pounds

and

>two pounds sterling according to their respective ages to Messrs. Torrans
and

>Pouag in Consideration of their passages and the remaining twenty shillings
>sterling to themselves agreeable to the directions of the said Act.

> Ordered that the Secretary do prepare the following Warrants of

Survey

>on the Bounty.

> Acres
>William Blakely 200

>David Blakely 100

>Chambers Blakely 100
>Elizabeth Blakely 100

>Sarah Blakely 100

>

>[other names]

>

>

>In Petitions for Land from the South Carolina Council Journals, Volume VI:

>1766-1770 (Brent H. Holcomb, 1999), p. 135, the above bounty info is

>confirmed with the added info that all acreage is "at or near Long Canes or
_>in Craven County."
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>

>Interestingly, on p. 147 of this same book, a James Blakely is granted 150
>[acres] on the "Waters of Peedee" and a John Blakely is granted 200 on the
>"Waters Santee & Peedee.”"

>

>0f course our Canadian cousins have a good deal more information on David
and

>Chambers, and one of their newsletter articles confirms that when they left
>8C in 1782, Chambers settled in Ship Harbour, Nova Scotia, and David
settled

>in Petitcodiac, New Brunswick. Other articles temporarily in my possession
>(I'lf return them soon, Dad, | promise!) include a photocopy of the Belfast
>newspaper advertising the very passage on the ship the Blakely's took, and
>another of the 1781 pay record of Chambers' militia unit. There's also a
>transcription of a letter written by David. If any of you needs to see

these

>records, | can scan and e-mail them.

>

>| hope this helps to clear up some of the confusion. 1 still feel that the
>various Irish families are connected at some point, if we can just trace

them

>far enough back. Let's try to do exactly that!

>

>Love to all,

>Rhonda

>

>
>
>
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From: JimBlake@aol.com <JimBlake@aol.com>
To: WALTHOLLI@aol.com <WALTHOLLI@aol.com>

Cc: alb21@simplecom.net <alb21@simplecom.net>; holliman@i-plus.net
<holliman@i-plus.net>; RLB119@aol.com <RLB119@aol.com>

Date: Wednesday, January 19, 2000 12:59 AM
Subject: Re: Fw: Patrick Boylan

Page 1 of 1

Ref Hugh Blakeney- | have two sources that state Hugh was a brother of our
Thomas. Census records show he was born in 1807 and of course Thomas was
shown to be born in 1800.

Now there was an uncle named Hugh, a younger son of Capt John. | have one
old scrap of information to the effect that Thomas and Hugh were sons of Capt
John's son, Hugh. | do not think it to be accurate.

John R. Welsh, Il , in a letter to C.R . Holliman in November of 1963, lists

all of William's children and John, Hugh, Thomas, William, Jr. were listed as
sons and their mates were listed also along with the daughters named Fannie,
Margaret, Nancy and Mary.

Rosa Vick, last wife of John (Jack )Blakeney, also refers to the three sons
of William who came to Alabama and they were John, Hugh and Thomas.

More later-

Reed
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From: Doc and Phyllis Holliman <holliman@i-plus.net>
To: spoffard@gte.net <spoffard@gte.net>

Date:  Tuesday, January 18, 2000 10:27 PM

Subject: Fw: John and David and Chambers

-----Original Message-—-
From: RLB119@aol.com <RLB119@aol.com>

<WALTHOLLI@aol.com>; holliman@i-plus.net <holliman@i-plus.net>;
JimBlake@aol.com <JimBlake@aol.com>; plyday@usgs.gov <plyday@usgs.gov>;

Date: Tuesday, January 18, 2000 1:39 AM
Subject: John and David and Chambers

>Dear Family,
>
>Ayeyiyiyiyi. John and David and Chambers. ::gathering breath for a long
>story::
>
>Many, many, many of Capt. John's descendants have long claimed David and
>Chambers as our own. While working on the southern version of the Blakeney
>newsletter in the mid-'90s, | found reference to this relationship in a
very
>old issue of the Canadian Blakeney association's paper. This absolutely
>fueled my imagination and | wrote an anecdotal-style article on the "trio"
>for our newsletter. Right after we mailed out all the copies, Dad found a
>|ater issue of the Canadian publication which amended the first. Although
>they hadn't absolutely ruled out the possibility of John, Chambers, and
David
>being brothers, they could not find any evidence that they were so.
>
>Well, Dad can tell you my reaction was not a pretty sight. | had just
>distributed about 200 newsletters with information | had not checked out on
>my own and which very likely was untrue. I've kept an eye out for info on
>the Loyalist brothers, hoping to find something that would prove the
>relationship and save my face. This very week, | instead find these chubby
>cheeks covered with egg.
b
>Qur distant cousin is correct. The family of Chambers and David Blakely
>arrived in South Carolina aboard the ship The Earl of Donegal in 1768,
about
>20 years after we've placed John Blakeney in NC, near the border of SC.
>While John was said to have come from Limerick, the Loyalists did not.
>

~>>From A Compilation of the Original Lists of Protestant Immigrants to South
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>Carolina, 1763-1773 (Janie Revill, 1968), p.87:

>

>"Council Journal 33, page 312-325.

> Meeting of 22nd. December 1767.

> The Clerk reported to the Board than in pursuance of His Excellency the
>Governor's directions he had been on board the ship Earl of Denegal [sic],
>Duncan Ferguson Master and had sworn the Irish passengers arrived in her to
>their being Protestants and having come over on the encouragement and
bounty

>given by the Act of the General Assembly passed the 25th day of July 1761
>agreeable to a List he had delivered in at the Board Petitions praying to

be

>allowed the said Bounty from the undermentioned persons were then presented
>and read

>Names Ages
>William Blakely 52
>Elizabeth Blakely 54
>Mary Blakely 4
>David Blakely 22
>Chambers Blakly 18
>Elizabeth Blakly 28
>Sarah Blakly 24
>

>{other names}"
>

>Now, on p. 91, we see the bounty acres given some of them:

>

> "Ordered that the Public Treasurer do pay the Bounty of four pounds
and

>two pounds sterling according to their respective ages to Messrs. Torrans
and

>Pouag in Consideration of their passages and the remaining twenty shillings
>sterling to themselves agreeable to the directions of the said Act.

>  Ordered that the Secretary do prepare the following Warrants of

Survey

>on the Bounty.

> Acres
>William Blakely 200

>David Blakely 100

>Chambers Blakely 100
>Elizabeth Blakely 100

>8arah Blakely 100

>

>[other names}

>

>

>In Petitions for Land from the South Carolina Council Journals, Volume VI:
>1766-1770 (Brent H. Holcomb, 1999), p. 135, the above bounty info is
>confirmed with the added info that all acreage is "at or near Long Canes or

_>in Craven County.”
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>

>Interestingly, on p. 147 of this same book, a James Blakely is granted 150
>[acres] on the "Waters of Peedee" and a John Blakely is granted 200 on the
>"Waters Santee & Peedee."

>

>0f course our Canadian cousins have a good deal more information on David
and

>Chambers, and one of their newsletter articles confirms that when they left
>8C in 1782, Chambers settled in Ship Harbour, Nova Scotia, and David
settled

>in Petitcodiac, New Brunswick. Other articles temporarily in my possession
>(I'll return them soon, Dad, | promise!) inciude a photocopy of the Belfast
>newspaper advertising the very passage on the ship the Blakely's took, and
>another of the 1781 pay record of Chambers' militia unit. There's also a
>transcription of a letter written by David. If any of you needs to see

these

>records, | can scan and e-mail them.

>

>| hope this helps to clear up some of the confusion. 1 still feel that the
>various Irish families are connected at some point, if we can just trace

them

>far enough back. Let's try to do exactly that!

>

>Love to all,

>Rhonda

>

>
>
>
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From: funfity@pacbell.net <funfifty@pacbell.net>

To: cblakely@execpc.com <cblakely@execpc.com>

Cc: ramcol@nii.net <ramcol@nii.net>; holliman@i-plus.net <holliman@i-plus.net>;
wlosasso@aol.com <wlosasso@aol.com>; tcollebrusco@itot.com
<tcollebrusco@itol.com>; w1994@aol.com <w1994@aol.com>;
merlamb@juno.com <merlamb@juno.com>

Date:  Sunday, February 21, 1999 8:04 PM

Subject: Re: The Blakeneys of ireland

Hi Chuck, thanks for writing- | am not familiar with your line. But
glad you pulled us researchers all together- Carolyn Feroben

My husbands ggrandmother was Nora BLAKENEY- daughter of:

James Marion Blakeney (b. May 5, 1850 - Sept. 23. 1939) and Kizzar
Elizabeth
Walters
(b. May 4, 1850-d. Jan. 7, 1946) James was know as Jim and had a
Country
Store in Smith co. Miss where he spent his life. This was taken from a
1935
Smith Co. history book; "Jim Blakeney has a Country Store and the older
people remember shopping there. some remembers fondly, buying candy as a
child at his store. Mr. Blakeney was a good man and never turned any one
down
who wanted credit or couldn't pay for their purchases. He was know to
give
generously for reunions, protracted meetings, or any other worthy
cause."

James was the son of;

Jacob Blakeney (b. Feb. 1, 1825 - d. Dec. 5, 1889) and Elizabeth (Liz)
Jernigans (b. 1833
d. 1891) Jacob was the son of Thomas Blakeney

Thomas Blakeney (b. 1794-d. 1870) and Martha Matilda Page (b. 1794-1870)
Martha could be from the Page family that the town of Pageland S.C is
named

for. Thomas was the son of:

Hugh Blakeney (b. 1774 -d. ?) and Nancy Ann Welch. Thomas gave S.C as
his

place of birth but he died in Ashely Co. Ark. In the book of John Oscar
Blakeney the only metion of Hugh is in 1830 when John Blakeney (his
father)

executed a deed for five acres for the Methodist Episcopal Church. As no
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other information was listed for Hugh | think that he might have left
S.C.

and moved to Ark. At this writting | have not found him in Ark.
Hugh was the youngest son of

Captain John Blakeney (1732-1832)

CHARLES L. BLAKELY wrote:

>

> Enjoyed your Genforum postings on Blakeneys. Am researching my ancestor

> Francis Blakeney, b. 24 Dec 1770 Ire?, d. 31 Oct 1857, Pike Twp., Knox
> Co., OH. Lived and m. Rachel Hardesty, 1797, in West Finley Twp.,

> Washington Co., PA. It is reported he had brothers William and John and
> that his father died as a seaman. Anyone familiar with that line?

>

> Visited Ireland last November and made some inquiries on Blakeneys in
> Dublin, Casltleblakeney and Galway. In Galway located the following at

> Saint Nicholas Church (Columbus is said to have prayed here) graveyard:
> Grave #60: Blakeney, Elizabeth d. 7,3,1798 , aged 37, husband John

> Blakeney, Esq.

> Grave #350 Blakeney, Robert, Alderman, d. 12,10,1731, aged 72.

> Castleblakeney, 25 miles ENE of Galway has no Blakeneys and no castle,
> except a memory. In Dublin at the National Library of Ireland you will

> be given excellent personal assistance but you will need a very specific

> name, location and date to do any serious work. A standard tool is the

> Family Tree Maker discs specifically the Index to Griffiths Valuation of

> freland 1848-1864. Regards,

>

> Chuck Biakely

Page 2 of 2
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From: Doc and Phyllis Holliman <holliman@i-plus.net>
To: plyday@usgs.gov <plyday@usgs.gov>

Date:  Friday, July 09, 1999 12:12 AM

Subject: Fw: Blakeney sites and sights

----- Original Message--—-—
From: Billl Davis <MARTYBILLD@worldnet.att.net>

tblakeney@columbiaschools.org <tblakeney@columbiaschools.org>

Cc: Doc Holliman <holliman@i-plus.net>; MacTavish David <ramcol@nii.net>;
Deanna Adams Holm <HolmHogs@aol.com>; Janet Cooper Johnson
<WJohnson@MegaGate.com>; Mamye & Alan Nichols <JADJLS@entercomp.com>
Date: Friday, July 09, 1999 12:16 AM

Subject: Blakeney sites and sights

>try this web site. | pulled up pictures of Blakeney Quay, places in

>Norfolk, Eng. Fun to go through.
>http://iwww.altavista.com/cgi-bin/query?pg=q&what=web&qg=Blakeney Let me
>know if you get nothing and I'll try again. Have it on my favorites. Marty
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From: Doc and Phyllis Holliman <holliman@i-plus.net>
To: WALTHOLLI@aol.com <WALTHOLLI@aol.com>
Date: Sunday, August 15, 1999 9:51 AM

Subject: BIG ERROR YESTERDAY !!!!

Dear Walt:

imadea BIG ERROR YESTERDAY IN REPORTING BLAKENEY B/D DATES. | transposed some
dates from one individual to another. THE CORRECTED COPY IS AS FOLLOWS.

Martha Jane Blakeney Wright, daughter of William [sibling of Belzy Ann and Newton D.], was bomn in 1861
and died in 1936. She was the wife of Thomas Raymond Wright [b. 4 Dec. 1858: d. 2 Nov. 1917].

The dates that | used for Martha Jane yesterday actually apply to Mary Polly Blakeney Holliman as foliows:

Mary Polly Blakeney Holliman, daughter of Thomas, wife of Warren C. Holliman. She was born on 6
January 1835, and died on 8 February 1896. Her husband, Warren C. Holliman, son of Charles
Holliman and Barbary Walters, was bom on 7 February 1833, and died on 1 December 1908. He was
wounded several times in the service of the CSA.

| have double checked these data and am satisfied they are now correct. I'l try to avoid further confusion.

| am working on accurate dates for others on your THOMAS BLAKENEY FAMILY list. More to come. Il
forward this corrected copy to the other editors on your list. "Haste makes waste"

Yor faithful cuz, Doc
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From: JimBlake@aol.com <JimBlake@aol.com>

To: alb21@simplecom.net <alb21@simplecom.net>; holliman@i-plus.net
<holliiman@i-plus.net>; WALTHOLLI@aol.com <WALTHOLLI@aol.com>

Date: Wednesday, December 01, 1999 11:21 PM
Subject: Fwd: [ALFAYETT] Fayette Co. surnames

Gary Stevens is a descendant from our line. | have corresponded with him for
several months. | replied to him on the question of Newton's father but
either of you might wish to post also.

Reed
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From: Devin C. Lindsey <dlindsey@mastnet.net>

To: GStev72818@aol.com <GStev72818@aol.com>
Date:  Tuesday, November 30, 1999 7:00 PM

Subject: Re: [ALFAYETT] Fayette Co. surnames

Gary,

Sorry, | don't have his father's name.
Good luck in your search,

Devin

Descendants of Newton David Blakeney

1 Newton David Blakeney b: February 8, 1857 d: November 5, 1937 in
Fayette Co. AL Chapel Hili Bapt. Cem.
. +Mary "Mollie" F. Lindsey b: February 8, 1867 in Fayette Co. AL m:
January 4, 1883 in Fayette Co. AL d: September 17, 1914 in Fayette Co. AL
Chapel Hill Bapt. Cem.
2 A Lanthus Blakeney b: October 7, 1883 in Fayette Co. AL d: October 6,
1959 in Fayette Co. AL Shepherd Bapt.
... +Velma Davis b: August 4, 1886 in Lamar Co. AL m: November 11, 1908 in
Fayette Co. AL d: July 13, 1984 in bur Newtonville, AL Shepherd Cem
. 3 [1] Adolph Linden Blakeney b: December 3, 1921 in Newtonville, AL
Fayette Co.
..... +[2] Sarah Eunice Sullivan b: November 16, 1923 in Fayette Co. AL m:
June 24, 1943 in Tuscaloosa Co. AL d: November 18, 1978
... 4 [3] William "Billy" David Blakeney b: May 24, 1944 in Tuscaloosa, AL
....... +[4] Mary Katherine Hinton b: December 21, 1960 m: February 6, 1982
in Tuscaloosa, AL div. 2-1993
..... 5 [5] William David Blakeney, Jr. b: October 1, 1984 in Tuscaloosa,
..... 5 [6] George Russel Blakeney b: October 7, 1985 in Tuscaloosa, AL
..... 5 [7] Jonathan "Jon" Walters Blakeney b: January 21, 1988 in
Tuscaloosa, AL
... 4 [8] Barry Lynn Blakeney b: September 9, 1955 in Tuscaloosa, AL
. *2nd Wife of [1] Adolph Linden Blakeney:
..... +[9] Kay Frances Phurrough b: July 9, 1937 in Sylacauga, AL m:
December 25, 1979 in Birmingham, AL
.3 [1] Adolph Linden Blakeney b: December 3, 1921 in Newtonville, AL
Fayette Co.
..... +[2] Sarah Eunice Sullivan b: November 16, 1923 in Fayette Co. AL m:
June 24, 1943 in Tuscaloosa Co. AL d: November 18, 1978
... 4 [3] William "Billy" David Blakeney b: May 24, 1944 in Tuscaloosa, AL
....... +[4] Mary Katherine Hinton b: December 21, 1960 m: February 6, 1982
_in Tuscaloosa, AL div. 2-1993








